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Runde 3
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 

03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 

15:40 (240340)
 
16:20 (240340)
 
17:00 (240340)
 
17:40 (240340)
 

1
 
2
 
3
 
4
 

Bez. Ostbayern
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Altbayern
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Oberbayern
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Schwaben
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...

Bez. Oberfranken
 
Bez. Unterfranken
 
Bez.Mittelfranken
 
Bez.Alpenvorland
 

25:24
 

21:12
 

17:9
 

25:13
 

 
Runde 2
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 

03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 

13:00 (240340)
 
13:40 (240340)
 
14:20 (240340)
 
15:00 (240340)
 

1
 
2
 
3
 
4
 

Bez. Ostbayern
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Oberbayern
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Unterfranken
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez.Alpenvorland
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...

Bez. Altbayern
 
Bez. Schwaben
 
Bez. Oberfranken
 
Bez.Mittelfranken
 

19:21
 

13:16
 

28:20
 

19:13
 

 
Runde 1
Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Tore
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 
Sa.
 

03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 
03.02.2024
 

10:20 (240340)
 
11:00 (240340)
 
11:40 (240340)
 
12:20 (240340)
 

1
 
2
 
3
 
4
 

Bez. Ostbayern
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Altbayern
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Unterfranken
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...
Bez. Oberfranken
Halle: Regensburg, Sporth...

Bez. Oberbayern
 
Bez. Schwaben
 
Bez.Alpenvorland
 
Bez.Mittelfranken
 

15:19
 

15:19
 

14:22
 

14:24
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